
Sl.  No. Date / Day Activity / Program
1 17-06-2019 Mionday Orientation Program for freshers UG

2 20-06-2019 Thursday
Scholarship awareness program for I & II degree 
students

3 21-06-2019 Friday International Yoga Day Celebration
4 06-07-2019 Saturday Student Council election
5 13-07-2019 Saturday World Environment day Celebration

6 15-07-2019 Monday Oreintation for Freshers PG, Viva for MCOM final
7 19-07-2019 Friday Drug awareness Program
8 25-07-2019 Thursday Workshop on dengue awareness programme
9 26-07-2019 Friday Kargil Vijayotsava Day

10 27-07-2019 Saturday Student Council Inauguration
11 15-08-2019 Thursday Independence Day

12 19-08-2019 Monday
Workshop of CBCS for Manusha Mangalore 
university History Teacher's Association

13 20-08-2019 Tuesday Sadhbhavana Day Celebration
14 22-08-2019 Thursday Dr. Na Mogasale Felicitation Programme

15 28-08-2019 Wednesday Freshers Day PG
16 31-08-2019 Saturday Fine Arts inauguration
17 31-08-2019 Saturday Skill development programme
18 05-09-2019 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
19 09-09-2019 Monday Alumni Day celebration

20 13-09-2019 Friday
165th Brahmashree NarayanaGuru Birth 
Anniversary Celebration

21 13-09-2019 Friday
Inter Collegiate & inter -School Elocution 
Competition

22 19-09-2019 Thursday Investor Education Programme UG
23 20-09-2019 Friday Mental Health Programme
24 24-09-2019 Tuesday Guest Lecture on Prohibition of Tobacco

25 02-10-2019 Wednesday Investor Eduation Programme

26 06-11-2019 Wednesday Investor Education Programme PG
27 14-11-2019 Thursady One Nation, One Constitution Programme PG

28 17-12-2019 Tuesday Self Employment & entrepreneurship Programme
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29 18-12-2019 Wednesday Oreintation Programme on skill Development

30 18-12-2019 Wednesday
Workshop for staff members on Stress 
Management & Accupressure

31 24-12-2019 Tuesday
Annual 7 day special NSS camp at Kempugudde 
Bantwal

32 03-01-2020 Friday Interest rate risk management
33 10-01-2020  Friday Annual Sports Meet
34 24-01-2020 Friday Placement Procedure Programme 
35 25-01-2020 Saturday Intercollegiate patriotic Song competition
36 26-01-2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

37 12-02-2020 Wednesday One day workshop on recruitment training
38 20-02-2020 Thursday Parent Teacher Meeting
39 20-02-2020 Thursday Mother tongue day celebration

40 26-02-2020 Wedneday

Quiz competition for Final Bcom Students 
conducted by Sahyadri College of Business 
Manageemnt

41 12-03-2020 Thursday Youth Empowerment programme
42 13-03-2020 Friday Placement in the Campus


